
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 
678 
674 
676 
668 
673 
669 
670 
667 
672 
671 
675 

Name 

VASCO MAGALHÃES 

JORGE ANDRÉ FERREIRA CONDE 

DA V ID MA NUEL  SILV A  SA NTOS S A NTOS 

JOÃO MOREIRA 

RAFAEL CRUZ 

ANDRÉ ADÃO 

SIMÃO P EDRO RIBEIRO NASC IMENTO  

LUIS A UGUSTO TEIX EIRA  DOS S A NTOS 

BRUNO GONÇALVES 

MA R CIO DA NIEL  DION ISIO MONT A L VA O 

PEDRO MIGUEL DELGADO PAULO 

Team 

TM MOTO / MOTOCARLITOS 

USPRIGOZUS GRUPO TT 

CHAVES TEAM 

MOTOBOCK TEAM 

CHAVES TEAM 

CHAVES TEAM 

CHAVES TEAM 

TRILHOS DE FAVAIOS 

CHAVES TEAM 

CHAVES TEAM 

MONTENEGRO TT 

Class 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

6:30.113 

7:02.428 

7:05.820 

7:07.360 

7:30.606 

7:03.036 

7:25.869 

6:49.060 

7:09.392 

7:48.241 

8:02.637 

Diff 

32.315 

35.707 

37.247 

1:00.493 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

Comment B e s t  L a p  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

32.315 

Avg. Speed 

24,916 

Best Lap Tm 

58.671 

Best Speed 

27,612 

Best Lap by 

678 - VASCO MAGALHÃES 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TTCRONOMETRAGENS 

CNSE 4 - Valpacos 
HOBBY 

1º FINAL HOBBY 

Race (5:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:58:39 

VILARANDELO 0,450 km 

21/09/2025 17:00 


